

S.T.07(02)15  
CIS 59 of 17

Order No :44  
Dated 03.01.2025

Today's date is fixed for E.R. of W.A. against accused Kochi Bibi & appearance of other accused persons.

Two accused persons are present by filing hazira and the rest is absent by filing a petition.

No E.R.of W.A. is received against accused Kochi Bibi.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 23.04.2025 E.R. of W.A. against accused Kochi Bibi & appearance of other accused persons.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
II FTC, Diamond Harbour